Starting List Saturday DBM / DBMV Single Start 1 Minute Interval

Startnumber

7
50
25
23

2
51
52
17
24
19
22
18
53

Start Time

16:00:00
16:01:00
16:02:00
16:03:00
16:04:00
16:05:00
16:06:00
16:07:00
16:08:00
16:09:00
16:10:00
16:11:00
16:12:00

Name

Luis
Tame
Konrad
Willian
Christian
Maurico
Juan
Leonardo
John
Axel
Emilio
Lucas
Ignacio

Lobos
Gonzalez
Jakob
Oliveira
Araneda
Duran
Venegas
Torres
Carrasco
Sosa
Valenzuela
Gonzalez
Escobar



